225
DYNISCO MODELS 840 & 841
Amplified Pressure Transmitters for Hazardous Areas
Features Benefits
• Accuracy of ±0.5% (840), ±0.25% (841) • Reliable pressure measurement
• Explosion - proof and ATEX/intrinsically safe models • Hazardous area certification available
• Loop powered, 4 to 20 mA output • Output to DCS or computer systems
• Welded, stainless steel construction • For use in hostile environments

Specifications
226
Ordering Guide
Delivery & Options
Please call for specific delivery information.
Ø
1.75
(44.45)
Ø
.88
(22.4)
FLATS
.40
(10.2)
.38
(9.7)
1.125
(28.6)
3.33 ±.09
(84.6 ±2)
PSIG
3.70 ±.11
(94.0 ±3)
PSIA & PSIS
4.08 ±.10
(103.6 ±3)
40,000 PSI RANGE AND ABOVE
1/2 - 14 NPT
STRANDED WIRES
(NO. 18 AWG)
1/2 - 14 NPT
ZERO/SPAN
ADJUST ACCESS
42
(1066.8)
GROUND WIRE
(NO. 18 AWG)
.81
(20.6)
.91
(23.1)
.88
(22.4)
FLATS
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters) unless otherwise specified
DYNISCO MODELS 840 & 841
Pressure Transmitters for Hazardous Areas
Note: Shown with 1/2 - 14 NPT external pressure port
Code Description
G Gage
S Sealed
A Absolute
Pressure Reference
Code Description
(blank) No Approvals
E Explosion Proof
S ATEX Approved
Intrinsically Safe
840
(+/- 0.5%)
841
(+/- 0.25%)
Model Approval Pressure Port
Code Description
0 1/8-27 NPTF Internal (up to 20000 psi)
1 1/4-18 NPTF Internal (up to 20000 psi)
2 7/16-20 NPTF Internal (up to 20000 psi)
3 F-250-C Autoclave (up to 60000 psi)
4 1/4-18 NPTF External (up to 10000 psi)
5 1/2-14 NPTF External (up to 10000 psi)
6 7/16-20 UNF External (up to 7500 psi)
7 R1/4 Metric (up to 10000 psi)
8 3/4-16 UNF External (up to 10000 psi)